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The creating  catalogue

Over 375 years of history are proof of our 
commitment to quality. Fiskars products are 
ingeniously functional, uniquely user-friendly, 
impressively long-lasting and aesthetically iconic.

15 21

22

41

33

76 67

3

	 Contents 
 
6	 What makes our scissors unique?
8	 Scissors Trade up story

10	 Scissors
12	 Classic scissors 
18	 Functional Form™ scissors
24	 Fiskars X Iittala scissors 
30	 Fiskars X Arabia scissors
34	 Fiskars X Rörstrand scissors
38	 Fiskars X Moomin scissors
44 	 Premier scissors
50 	 Cuts + More™ scissors
52	 Kids scissors

64	 Patchwork & Sewing tools
66	 Rotary cutters 
69	 Rulers | Cutting mats
71	 Sewing accessories

72	 Paper Crafting tools
74	 SureCut™ Paper trimmers
76	 Paper trimmers
77	 Trimmer blades
78	 Lever punches
79 	 Hand punches

82	 Knives & cutting tools
84	 Art knives & spare blades 
87	 Utility knives

 

Please note! All the measurements  
portrayed in the catalogue are packaging 
measurements.

49



We believe that 
happiness is yours to 

create.



Only the best materials 
Our scissors are made of high 
quality and durable materials: 
Scissors have superior cutting 
performance and longevity.

Comfort & fit
Our scissors have the  
best ergonomy. 

Production 
We continue to make scissors  
at our own factory in Finland.

Orange handles, now a classic, have 
always represented the pinnacle of 
pioneering design, production methods 
and materials.

What makes 
our scissors 
unique?

6 7



Handwash 
recommended

Dishwasher 
safe

Material Hardness Made in 
Finland

Notes

– Stainless steel HRC 57   Handles made of impact-resistant PBT. Classic 
scissors can be sterilised using an autoclave at 
temperatures up to 121°C.

– Recycled  
stainless steel

HRC 57 Made from minimun 40-70% recycled materials. 
See product details for more information.

– Stainless steel HRC 57 The Taika collection features designer Klaus 
Haapaniemi’s illustration inspired by nature and 
storytelling. The Oiva Toikka Collections features 
patterns by legendary designer Oiva Toikka (Limit-
ed Edition).

– Stainless steel HRC 57 Limited Edition.

– Stainless Steel HRC 57 Limited Edition.

– Stainless Steel HRC 57 Patterns inspired by Tove Jansson’s Moomin 
stories.

– Stainless steel HRC 57 Specialty kitchen scissors with SoftGrip™ handles 
included in the range.

– Stainless steel HRC 52-56 – • Amplify™: Amplify™ technology, SoftGrip™ handles  
  and RazorEdge blades.
• Easy Action™: SoftGrip™ handles and spring action.   
• RazorEdge: SoftGrip™ handles and RazorEdge       
  blades. 

– Stainless steel HRC 55 –

Consumer attributes Value proposition Features & benefits

Classic The iconic Classic scissors 
are a symbol of Fiskars and 
our Finnish design heritage

• Sharp precision ground blades 
• Superior ergonomics 
• Premium high-quality materials 
• Finished and tested by hand * 
• 25 year guarantee

FF ReNew An easy choice for you and 
the environment.

• Made of recycled materials 
• Sharp blades  
• Ergonomic design 
• Tested by hand

Fiskars  
x Iittala

The collections unite two 
iconic design brands that 
celebrate the unexpected 
joys of everyday life.

• Unique patterns come to life on handles 
• Sharp blades, tested by hand. 
• Ergonomic design
• Concept blade stamp 
• Gift box available

Fiskars 
x Arabia

Two richly historic brands, 
Fiskars and Arabia have long 
filled our homes with joy and 
beauty in the everyday. 

• Armi Teva’s beloved pattern on the handles. 
• Sharp blades. Tested by hand. 
• Ergonomic design
• Concept blade stamp  

Fiskars  
x Rörstrand

Two richly historic brands, 
Fiskars and Rörstrand have 
long filled our homes with joy 
and beauty in the everyday. 

• Caroline Slotte’s beloved pattern on the handles. 
• Sharp blades. Tested by hand. 
• Ergonomic design
• Concept blade stamp 

Fiskars  
x Moomin

The charming and wonder-
ful world of Moomin comes 
to life in playful Fiskars 
scissors. 

• Sharp blades 
• Ergonomic design
• For kids and adults

Functional  
Form TM

Easy household cutting in 
and around the home

• Sharp blades  
• Ergonomic design 
• Screw enables adjusting blades 
• Quality materials

Premier Innovative technologies 
and designs empower your 
most ambitious sewing and 
crafting projects.

• Amplify™ for  extra-thick materials. 
• EasyAction™ for people with limited hand strength.   
• RazorEdge™ Ultra-sharp blades for cutting fabrics  

Essential Everyday, durable scissors 
for all your household tasks

• Quality for less  
• Versatile & functional  
• Easy usage

Trade up stories Scissors
FISKARS COOKING VALUE PROPOSITION



Scissors
The ultimate tools to 
empower everyday 
creativity.

Classic scissors p.14
Functional Form™ scissors p.20
Fiskars X Iittala scissors p.24
Fiskars X Arabia scissors p.30
Fiskars X Rörstrand scissors p.34
Fiskars X Moomin scissors p.38 
Premiere scissors p.44 
Cuts + More™ scissors p.50
Kids scissors p.52



Classic 
scissors
Scissors for life  
- since 1967
Iconic & original orange-handled design classic 
that stands the test of time. 
Superior quality and lifelong performance for every 
cutting task in and around the home.



CLASSIC

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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N
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N
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N
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N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

1514

• Scissors for life: 25-year extended guarantee. 
• Optimal cutting edge and lifelong performance. 
• Superior ergonomics ensuring good grip.  
• Premium craftmanship: finished and tested by hand.  
• Ideal for a wide variety of cutting needs. 
• Durable stainless steel blades for long-lasting sharpness.  
• Faceted grind ensures precise cutting all the way to the tip.  
• Impact resistant handle material.  
• For right-handed users.

• Scissors for life: 25-year extended guarantee. 
• Optimal cutting edge and lifelong performance. 
• Superior ergonomics ensuring good grip.  
• Premium craftmanship: finished and tested by hand.  
• True left-handed scissors thanks to the inverted blades.​ 
• Ideal for a wide variety of cutting needs. 
• Durable stainless steel blades for long-lasting sharpness.  
• Faceted grind ensures precise cutting all the way to the tip.  
• Impact resistant handle material. 
• For left-handed users.

• Scissors for life: 25-year extended guarantee. 
• Optimal cutting edge and lifelong performance. 
• Large handles with superior ergonomics ensuring good grip.  
• Premium craftmanship: finished and tested by hand.  
• Ideal for a wide variety of cutting needs. 
• Long, durable stainless steel blades for long-lasting sharpness.  
• Faceted grind ensures precise cutting all the way to the tip.  
• Impact resistant handle material.  
• For right-handed users. 

• Scissors for life: 25-year extended guarantee. 
• Optimal cutting edge and lifelong performance. 
• Large handles with superior ergonomics ensuring good grip.  
• Premium craftmanship: finished and tested by hand.  
• Ideal for effortless cutting of a variety of thick and thin fabrics.  
• Long, durable stainless steel blades for long-lasting sharpness.  
• Blades designed to cut easily along the table all the way to the tip. 
• Impact resistant handle material.  
• For right-handed users. 

• Scissors for life: 25-year extended guarantee. 
• Optimal cutting edge and lifelong performance. 
• Superior ergonomics ensuring good grip.  
• Premium craftmanship: finished and tested by hand.  
• Ideal for a wide variety of cutting needs. 
• Durable stainless steel blades for long-lasting sharpness.  
• Impact resistant handle material.  
• For right- and left-handed users. 

26 cm 2,4 cm 9 cm 0,12 kg 5 1000815

26 cm 2,4 cm 9 cm 0,12 kg 5 1000814

32,4 cm 3 cm 11 cm 0,18 kg 5 1005151

32,4 cm 3 cm 11 cm 0,24 kg 5 1005145

21,3 cm 1,6 cm 8,6 cm 0,06 kg 10 1000816

1075032

1075036

1075038

1075056

1075054

Classic scissors

+!4<>:02"DEMHLD!

+!4<>:02"DEMIFK!

+!4<>:02"DEMIHE!

+!4<>:02"DEMJFJ!

+!4<>:02"DEMJDF!

Universal scissors 21 cm 

Universal scissors 21 cm LH 

Large universal scissors 25 cm

Tailor scissors 27 cm 

Small universal scissors 16 cm

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

The iconic Classic scissors are a  
symbol of Fiskars and our Finnish  
design heritage

CLASSIC 

Features & benefits

 Sharp blades
Specially developed blade grind ensures blades 
stay sharp longer while providing high-precision 
cuts.

 Easy cleaning
Handles are injection-molded onto the blades, 
ensuring easy, hygenic cleaning.

 Supreme ergonomics
Handles are designed with strong consideration 
of the natural movement of the hand, resulting in 
enhanced comfort and cutting control.

 Best materials
Made of the best quality materials, Classic scissors 
offer outstanding comfort, performance and 
durability.

 Quality control
Each product is manually tested before leaving the 
factory, ensuring you get only the best scissors.

The icon



CLASSIC

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

1716

• Scissors for life: 25-year extended guarantee. 
• Optimal cutting edge and lifelong performance. 
• Superior ergonomics ensuring good grip.  
• Premium craftmanship: finished and tested by hand.  
• Ideal for precision cutting while sewing and crafting. 
• Durable stainless steel blades for long-lasting sharpness.  
• The blades have narrow and sharp tips that are ideal for detail 
cutting. 
• Impact resistant handle material.  
• For right- and left-handed users. 

• Scissors for life: 25-year extended guarantee. 
• Optimal cutting edge and lifelong performance. 
• Superior ergonomics ensuring good grip.  
• Premium craftmanship: finished and tested by hand.  
• Ideal for cutting a variety of light materials while crafting. 
• Durable stainless steel blades for long-lasting sharpness.  
• Short, safe blades that are ideal for children and can be safely 
placed in pockets. 
• Impact resistant handle material.  
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Scissors for life: 25-year extended guarantee. 
• Optimal cutting edge and lifelong performance. 
• Superior ergonomics ensuring good grip.  
• Premium craftmanship: finished and tested by hand.  
• Ideal for precision cutting while sewing and crafting. 
• Durable ground stainless steel blades for long-lasting sharpness.  
• The curved blades have narrow and sharp tips that are ideal for 
detail cutting. 
• Impact resistant handle material.  
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Scissors for life: 25-year extended guarantee. 
• Optimal cutting edge and lifelong performance. 
• Superior ergonomics ensuring good grip.  
• Premium craftmanship: finished and tested by hand.  
• Ideal for precision cutting while sewing and crafting. 
• Durable stainless steel blades for long-lasting sharpness.  
• The blades have narrow and sharp tips that are ideal for detail 
cutting. 
• Impact resistant handle material.  
• For right- and left-handed users. 

21,3 cm 1,6 cm 8,6 cm 0,05 kg 5 1005153

18,6 cm 1,6 cm 8,6 cm 0,05 kg 5 1005154

18,6 cm 1,6 cm 8,6 cm 0,03 kg 5 1005144

18,6 cm 1,6 cm 8,6 cm 0,03 kg 5 1005143

1075057

1075063

1075059

1075061

+!4<>:02"DEMJGG!

+!4<>:02"DEMJMI!

+!4<>:02"DEMJIK!

+!4<>:02"DEMJKE!

Needlework scissors 13 cm 

Hobby scissors 13 cm 

Embroidery scissors curved 10 cm

Embroidery scissors straight 10 cm

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D



Functional 
Form™

Easy choice for you and 
the environment
Functional Form provides convenient and easy 
solutions for everyday cutting. The tools are 
designed to be easy to use, clean and store. The 
range offers a wide selection of scissors.



FUNCTIONAL FORM

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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2120

• Made of minimum 70% recycled materials. 
• Unique comfort and cutting performance. 
• Finished and tested by hand. 
• Ideal for a wide variety of uses in and around the home. 
• Durable, recycled (~80%) stainless steel blades for long-lasting 
sharpness. 
• Ergonomically designed handle is made of recycled (~80%) plastic 
(80%) and glass fiber (20%) mix. 
• For right-handed users.

• Made of minimum 70% recycled materials. 
• Unique comfort and cutting performance. 
• Finished and tested by hand. 
• Ideal for a wide variety of uses in and around the home. 
• Long, durable, recycled (~80%) stainless steel blades for long-last-
ing sharpness. 
• Larger, ergonomically designed handle is made of recycled (~80%) 
plastic (80%) and glass fiber (20%) mix. 
• For right-handed users.

• Made of minimum 70% recycled materials. 
• Unique comfort and cutting performance. 
• Finished and tested by hand. 
• Ideal for a wide variety ofuses in and around the home. 
• Durable, recycled (~80%) stainless steel blades for long-lasting 
sharpness. 
• Ergonomically designed handle is made of recycled (~80%) plastic 
(80%) and glass fiber (20%) mix. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Made of minimum 70% recycled materials. 
• Unique comfort and cutting performance. 
• Finished and tested by hand. 
• Ideal for cutting different light materials when creating. 
• A safe blade edge for children, and can be stored in pockets. 
• Recycled (~80%) stainless steel blades with a blunt-tip for safety. 
• Ergonomically designed handle is made of recycled (~80%) plastic 
(80%) and glass fiber (20%) mix. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Made of recycled materials (minimum 70%). 
• Unique comfort and cutting performance. 
• Finished and tested by hand. 
• Ideal for fine, detail cutting and trimming in tight spaces. 
• Recycled (~80%) stainless steel blades with a super sharp tip for 
precision. 
• Ergonomically designed handle is made of recycled (~80%) plastic 
(80%) and glass fiber (20%) mix. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

27,5 cm 1,5 cm 8,5 cm 0,09 kg 5 1019197

32 cm 2,5 cm 9 cm 0,14 kg 6 1019198

22,5 cm 1,5 cm 8,5 cm 0,05 kg 10 1062545

20,4 cm 1,3 cm 8,5 cm 0,02 kg 10 1062546

18,9 cm 1,3 cm 8,5 cm 0,02 kg 10 1062547

1074547

1074546

1074543

1074542

1074541

Functional Form™ scissors

+!4<>:02"DEMGKH!

+!4<>:02"DEMGLE!

+!4<>:02"DEMHEE!

+!4<>:02"DEMHFL!

+!4<>:02"DEMHGI!

Universal scissors 21 cm

Large universal scissors 25 cm

Small universal scissors 17 cm

Hobby scissors 13 cm

Needlework scissors 13 cm

New

New

New

New

New

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Recycled 
materials

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Recycled 
materials

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Recycled 
materials

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Recycled 
materials

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Recycled 
materials

Easy choice for you

FUNCTIONAL FORM

 Sharp blades
Facet grinding ensures excellent 
cutting performance and keeps 
the blades sharp longer.

 Ergonomic design
Handles are ergonomic and 
comfortable.

 Ideal tool
Versatile scissors are ideal for  
all-around household cutting. 

 Recycled materials
Scissors are made from recycled 
materials.

See product details for more 
information

Features  
& benefits

20



FUNCTIONAL FORM

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N

EA
N
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N
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N
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N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

2322

• Made of minimum 70% recycled materials. 
• Unique comfort and cutting performance. 
• Finished and tested by hand. 
• Foldable travel scissors are ideal for all light cutting needs on-the-
go. 
• Recycled (~80%) stainless steel blades feature a blunt tip for safety. 
• The scissors can be packed in carry-on luggage. 
• The foldable handle is made of recycled (~80%) plastic (80%) and 
glass fiber (20%) mix. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

• The scissors are designed to be easy to use, clean and store. 
• Long, durable stainless steel blades for effortless cutting on multi-
ple layers of various materials. 
• Ergonomically designed large handle ensures comfort and a good 
grip.  
• Adjustable blade tension. 
• For right-handed users.

• The scissors are designed to be easy to use, clean and store. 
• Ideal for various cutting tasks at home, at school and in the office, 
on thick and thin materials. 
• Durable stainless steel blades guarantee long-lasting cutting 
performance. Adjustable blade tension. 
• Egonomically designed handle ensures comfort and a good grip.  
• For right-handed users.

18,9 cm 1,1 cm 8,5 cm 0,02 kg 10 1005134

32 cm 2,3 cm 9 cm 0,16 kg 6 -

27,5 cm 1,4 cm 9 cm 0,1 kg 6 -

1075352

1020414

1020412

+!4<>:02"DEMLHL!

+!4<>:02"DDHLMM!

+!4<>:02"DDHLKI!

Foldable Travel scissors

Large universal scissors 25 cm, white

Universal scissors 21 cm, white

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

New M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Recycled 
materials



Fiskars  
x Iittala
Taika collection
The Taika collection features designer Klaus 
Haapaniemi’s illustrations inspired by nature and 
storytelling. ‘Magic’ in Finnish, Taika patterns 
gradually reveal their details and layers of meaning 
to the viewer. Made in Finland.



FISKARS X IITTALA SCISSORS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N
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N
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N
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N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

2726

• Taika patterns come to life on the ergonomic handle of Fiskars 
universal purpose scissors in red. 
• High quality stainless steel blades are durable and long-lasting, 
HRC 57. 
• Ergonomically designed handle ensures comfort and a good grip. 
• Cuts thick and thin materials. 
• Scissors are made and hand-tested at the Billnäs factory in Finland, 
ensuring premium, long-lasting quality. 
• For right-handed users.

• Taika patterns come to life on the ergonomic handle of Fiskars 
universal purpose scissors in red. 
• High quality stainless steel blades are durable and long-lasting, 
HRC 57. 
• Ergonomically designed handle ensures comfort and a good grip. 
• Cuts thick and thin materials. 
• Scissors are made and hand-tested at the Billnäs factory in Finland, 
ensuring premium, long-lasting quality. 
• For right-handed users.

• Taika patterns come to life on the ergonomic handle of Fiskars 
universal purpose scissors in red. 
• High quality stainless steel blades are durable and long-lasting, 
HRC 57. 
• Ergonomically designed handle ensures comfort and a good grip. 
• Cuts thick and thin materials. 
• Scissors are made and hand-tested at the Billnäs factory in Finland, 
ensuring premium, long-lasting quality. 
• For right-handed users.

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 -

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 -

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 -

1071491

1071490

1071439

Fiskars X Iittala scissors - Limited edition

+!4<>:02"DELIKI!

+!4<>:02"DELIJL!

+!4<>:02"DELIIE!

FXI scissors 21 cm, Taika red

FXI scissors 21 cm, Taika blue

FXI scissors 21 cm, Taika white

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Klaus Haapaniemi (b. 1970) is an internationally 
renowned designer, recognised for his original 
style and imagination. His design approach is 
influenced by mystical nature, Finnish folklore 
and traditional decorative arts with a modern 
twist. The inspiration for the prints comes
from a rich selection of cultural references:
the worlds of art, ballet, music and
storytelling.

FISKARS X IITTALA SCISSORS

Features & benefits

Fiskars X Iittala scissors
features & benefits

Tested
by

hand

 Made in Finland, tested by hand
Made in Billnäs, Finland, based 
on an over 365-year tradition of 
craftsmanship.
Scissors are hand-tested at the factory, 
ensuring premium, long-lasting quality.

 Designers patterns come to life on 
the handles
•	 3 different pattern colours.
•	 Handles are ergonomic and 

comfortable.
•	 For right-handed.

 Concept blade stamp

 Sharp blades
High quality stainless steel blades 
are durable and long-lasting.

 Screw enables adjusting 
blade tension
Screw keeps the blades 
steadily together.

Fiskars x Iittala Taika collection, 
features designer Klaus 
Haapaniemi’s illustrations inspired 
by nature and storytelling.

‘Magic’ in Finnish, Taika 
patterns gradually reveal 
layers of detail and 
meaning to the viewer. 
Taika is one of the most 
loved Iittala designs, 
and in 2022 Iittala’s Taika 
celebrated its 15th anniversary.



FISKARS X IITTALA SCISSORS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

2928

• Taika patterns come to life on the ergonomic handle of Fiskars 
universal purpose scissors in red. 
• High quality stainless steel blades are durable and long-lasting, 
HRC 57. 
• Ergonomically designed handle ensures comfort and a good grip. 
• Cuts thick and thin materials. 
• Scissors are made and hand-tested at the Billnäs factory in Finland, 
ensuring premium, long-lasting quality. 
• For right-handed users. 
• Gift box.

• Taika patterns come to life on the ergonomic handle of Fiskars 
universal purpose scissors in red. 
• High quality stainless steel blades are durable and long-lasting, 
HRC 57. 
• Ergonomically designed handle ensures comfort and a good grip. 
• Cuts thick and thin materials. 
• Scissors are made and hand-tested at the Billnäs factory in Finland, 
ensuring premium, long-lasting quality. 
• For right-handed users. 
• Gift box.

• Taika patterns come to life on the ergonomic handle of Fiskars 
universal purpose scissors in red. 
• High quality stainless steel blades are durable and long-lasting, 
HRC 57. 
• Ergonomically designed handle ensures comfort and a good grip. 
• Cuts thick and thin materials. 
• Scissors are made and hand-tested at the Billnäs factory in Finland, 
ensuring premium, long-lasting quality. 
• For right-handed users. 
• Gift box.

22,1 cm 2,5 cm 8,5 cm 0,13 kg 5 -

22,1 cm 2,5 cm 8,5 cm 0,13 kg 5 -

22,1 cm 2,5 cm 8,5 cm 0,13 kg 5 -

1071494

1071493

1071492

+!4<>:02"DELJDI!

+!4<>:02"DELIMM!

+!4<>:02"DELILF!

FXI scissors 21 cm, Taika red, box

FXI scissors 21 cm, Taika blue, box

FXI scissors 21 cm, Taika white, box

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Taika, meaning  
magic in Finnish.”

“



Fiskars  
x Arabia
Puutarhurit scissors
Fiskars x Arabia scissors 21cm. Two richly historic 
brands, Fiskars and Arabia have long filled our 
homes with joy and beauty in the everyday and are 
now delighted to offer Puutarhurit scissors with 
witty characters designed by artist Armi Teva.



FISKARS X ARABIA SCISSORS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

3332

The witty Puutarhurit characters designed by artist Armi Teva come 
to life in these Fiskars universal purpose scissors. 
• High quality stainless steel blades are durable and long-lasting, 
HRC 57. 
• Ergonomically designed handle ensures comfort and a good grip. 
• Cuts thick and thin materials. 
• Scissors are hand-tested at the factory, ensuring premium, 
long-lasting quality. 
• Made in Billnäs, Finland, based on an over 365-year tradition of 
craftsmanship. 
• For right-handed users.

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 -

1075571

Fiskars X Arabia scissors - Limited edition

+!4<>:02"DFDFJH!FXA General purpose scissors, Puutarhurit

New
M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Armi Teva

FISKARS X ARABIA SCISSORS

Features & benefits

 Made in Finland, tested by hand
Made in Billnäs, Finland, based on an over 365-
year tradition of craftsmanship.
Scissors are hand-tested at the factory, ensuring 
premium, long-lasting quality.

 Puutarhurit pattern comes to life on the 
handles
•	 Handles are ergonomic and comfortable.
•	 For right-handed

 Concept blade stamp

 Sharp blades
High quality stainless steel blades are durable 
and long-lasting.

 Screw enables adjusting blade tension
Screw keeps the blades steadily together.

Two richly historic brands, Fiskars and 
Arabia have long filled our homes with joy 
and beauty in the everyday and are now 
delighted to offer Puutarhurit scissors with 
witty characters designed by artist Armi Teva. 
Made in Finland, finished and tested by hand.

Fiskars X Arabia scissors



Fiskars  
x 
Rörstrand
Ostindia Floris scissors
Two richly historic brands, Fiskars and Rörstrand 
have long filled our homes with joy and beauty in the 
everyday and are now delighted to offer scissors 
with the rich Ostindia Floris pattern designed by 
ceramicist Caroline Slotte. Made in Finland, finished 
and tested by hand. 



FISKARS X RÖRSTRAND SCISSORS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

3736

The rich Ostindia Floris pattern by ceramicist Caroline Slotte comes 
to life in these Fiskars universal purpose scissors.   
• High quality stainless steel blades are durable and long-lasting, 
HRC 57. 
• Ergonomically designed handle ensures comfort and a good grip. 
• Cuts thick and thin materials. 
• Scissors are hand-tested at the factory, ensuring premium, 
long-lasting quality. 
• Made in Billnäs, Finland, based on an over 365-year tradition of 
craftsmanship. 
• For right-handed users.

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 -

1075570

+!4<>:02"DFDFIK!
FXR General purpose scissors, Ostindia Floris

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N DNew

FISKARS X RÖRSTRAND SCISSORS

Features & benefits

Tested
by

hand

 Made in Finland, tested by hand
Made in Billnäs, Finland, based on an over 365-
year tradition of craftsmanship.
Scissors are hand-tested at the factory, ensuring 
premium, long-lasting quality.

 Ostindia Floris pattern comes to life on the 
handles
•	 Handles are ergonomic and comfortable.
•	 For right-handed

 Concept blade stamp

 Sharp blades
High quality stainless steel blades are durable 
and long-lasting.

 Screw enables adjusting blade tension
Screw keeps the blades steadily together.

Two richly historic brands, Fiskars and Rörstrand have long filled 
our homes with joy and beauty in the everyday and are now 
delighted to offer scissors with the rich Ostindia Floris pattern 
designed by ceramicist Caroline Slotte. Made in Finland, finished 
and tested by hand.

Fiskars X Rörstrand scissors

Caroline Slotte

NEW! Fiskars X Rörstrand scissors 



Fiskars 
x Moomin
Tove Jansson’s 
wonderful stories 
come to life
The charming and wonderful world of Moomin 
comes to life in playful Fiskars scissors. With models 
available for adults as well as youngsters, everyone 
can celebrate the curious, adventurous, clever and 
beloved characters imagined by Tove Jansson.



FISKARS X MOOMIN

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

4140

• The delightful and quirky characters of the Moomin stories come 
alive in these playful scissors.  
• Ideal for various cutting tasks at home, at school and in the office, 
on thick and thin materials.  
• Durable stainless steel blades guarantee long-lasting cutting 
performance. Adjustable blade tension.  
• Ergonomically designed handles ensures comfort and a good grip.  
• For right-handed users.

• The delightful and quirky characters of the Moomin stories come 
alive in these playful scissors.  
• Ideal for various cutting tasks at home, at school and in the office, 
on thick and thin materials.  
• Durable stainless steel blades guarantee long-lasting cutting 
performance. Adjustable blade tension.  
• Ergonomically designed handles ensures comfort and a good grip.  
• For right-handed users.

• The delightful and quirky characters of the Moomin stories come 
alive in these playful scissors. 
• Ideal for various cutting tasks at home, at school and in the office, 
on thick and thin materials. 
• Durable stainless steel blades guarantee long-lasting cutting 
performance. Adjustable blade tension. 
• Ergonomically designed handles ensures comfort and a good grip.  
• For right-handed users. 

• The delightful and quirky characters of the Moomin stories come 
alive in these playful scissors. 
• Ideal for various cutting tasks at home, at school and in the office, 
on thick and thin materials. 
• Durable stainless steel blades guarantee long-lasting cutting 
performance. Adjustable blade tension. 
• Ergonomically designed handles ensures comfort and a good grip.  
• For right-handed users. 

• The delightful and quirky characters of the Moomin stories come 
alive in these playful scissors. 
• Ideal for various cutting tasks at home, at school and in the office, 
on thick and thin materials. 
• Durable stainless steel blades guarantee long-lasting cutting 
performance. Adjustable blade tension. 
• Ergonomically designed handles ensures comfort and a good grip.  
• For right-handed users. 

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 -

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 -

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 -

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 -

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 -

1075573

1075572

1071495

1067187

1067188

Moomin scissors

+!4<>:02"DFDFLL!

+!4<>:02"DFDFKE!

+!4;;B01"DEIDHE!

+!4<>:02"DEJLIH!

+!4<>:02"DEJLJE!

General purpose scissors, Play

General purpose scissors, Haru

General purpose scissors, Snufkin

General purpose scissors, ABC feat. Little My

General purpose scissors, Love

New

New

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Limited Edition 
available in 2025.

MOOMIN SCISSORS

Features  
& benefits

40

Inspired by the Moomin 
stories by Tove 
Jansson

 Collectors item
Popular collector’s items with designs 
based on Tove Jansson’s famous 
Moomin books.

 High quality
Made of quality materials that offer
comfort, performance and durability.

 Sharp blades
Facet grinding ensures excellent cutting
performance and keeps the blades
sharp longer. 

 Ergonomic design
The unique, patented handles are
ergonomic and comfortable.

 Lasting vibrance
No fading of colors and patterns
(dishwasher safe).



FISKARS X MOOMINFISKARS X MOOMIN

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

4342

• The delightful and quirky characters of the Moomin stories come 
alive in these playful scissors. 
• Ideal for various cutting tasks at home, at school and in the office, 
on thick and thin materials. 
• Durable stainless steel blades guarantee long-lasting cutting 
performance. Adjustable blade tension. 
• Ergonomically designed handles ensures comfort and a good grip.  
• For right-handed users. 

• The delightful and quirky characters of the Moomin stories come 
alive in these playful scissors. 
• Ideal for various cutting tasks at home, at school and in the office, 
on thick and thin materials. 
• Durable stainless steel blades guarantee long-lasting cutting 
performance. Adjustable blade tension. 
• Ergonomically designed handles ensures comfort and a good grip. 
• For right-handed users. 

• Fiskars X Moomin Kids scissors are thoughtfully designed for small 
hands and creative minds. 
• Blades are made from stainless steel that guarantee long-lasting 
cutting performance.  
• Safety-edge blades and a blunt tip for added safety. 
• Patented adjustable pivot screw to modify blade tension. 
• Contoured handle design for more comfort and control.  
• For +6 years old.  
• For right-handed users. 

• Fiskars X Moomin Kids scissors are thoughtfully designed for small 
hands and creative minds. 
• Blades are made from stainless steel that guarantee long-lasting 
cutting performance.  
• Safety-edge blades and a blunt tip for added safety. 
• Patented adjustable pivot screw to modify blade tension. 
• Contoured handle design for more comfort and control.  
• For +6 years old.  
• For right-handed users. 

• Fiskars X Moomin Kids scissors are thoughtfully designed for small 
hands and creative minds. 
• Blades are made from stainless steel that guarantee long-lasting 
cutting performance.  
• Safety-edge blades and a blunt tip for added safety. 
• Patented adjustable pivot screw to modify blade tension. 
• Contoured handle design for more comfort and control.  
• For +6 years old.  
• For right-handed users. 

• Fiskars X Moomin Kids scissors are thoughtfully designed for small 
hands and creative minds. 
• Blades are made from stainless steel that guarantee long-lasting 
cutting performance.  
• Safety-edge blades and a blunt tip for added safety. 
• Patented adjustable pivot screw to modify blade tension. 
• Contoured handle design for more comfort and control.  
• For +6 years old.  
• For left-handed users. 

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 995153

23,6 cm 2,3 cm 8 cm 0,09 kg 5 995154

18,6 cm 1,4 cm 6 cm 0,03 kg 10 -

18,6 cm 1,4 cm 6 cm 0,03 kg 10 1003115

18,6 cm 1,4 cm 6 cm 0,03 kg 10 1000844

18,6 cm 1,4 cm 6 cm 0,03 kg 10 1000845

1005231

1000831

1071496

1067189

1067191

1067192

+!4;;?09"MIEIHF!

+!4;;?09"MIEIFL!

+!4;;B01"DEIDIL!

+!4<>:02"DEJLKL!

+!4<>:02"DEJLMF!

+!4<>:02"DEJMDL!
General purpose scissors, Moominpappa

General purpose scissors, Moominmamma

Kids scissors, ABC feat. Little My

Kids scissors, Moomintroll

Kids scissors, Snorkmaiden

Left-handed kids scissors, Little My

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D



Premier 
scissors
Cutting-edge innovations empower your most 
ambitious projects. Fiskars Premier helps to elevate 
your sewing and crafting abilities by providing 
unique technologies that solve for every specific 
need.​



PREMIER SCISSORS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

4746

• Ideal for snipping thread, ribbon, floss, yarn and more. 
• UltraSharp™ premium grade stainless steel blades. 
• Softgrip™ on handle for comfort and control. 
• Spring-action design for comfortable repetitive snips.

• High-grade, precision ground stainless steel blades. 
• Cuts a zig-zag edge to reduce fabric fraying and unraveling. 
• Ergonomic contoured handle. 
• Softgrip™ on handle for comfort and control.

• Easy Action™ spring-assisted handle. 
• Micro-Tip™ stainless steel blades make precise, clean cuts for tight 
angles, patterns and shapes. 
• Softgrip™ on handle for comfort and control.

• Easy Action™ spring-assisted handle. 
• High-grade, precision ground stainless steel blades hold their 
sharp edge. 
• Softgrip™ on handle for comfort and control.

• Sharpest RazorEdge™ premium stainless steel blades glide 
through fabric. 
• Advanced pivot design for smoothest cutting action. 
• Softgrip™ on handle for comfort and control.

17,78 cm 2,06 cm 9,53 cm 0,05 kg 6 -

27,31 cm 2,06 cm 9,53 cm 0,17 kg 6 -

20,32 cm 1,59 cm 9,53 cm 0,06 kg 6 -

29,85 cm 2,54 cm 8,26 cm 0,16 kg 6 -

24,13 cm 2,54 cm 8,89 cm 0,12 kg 6 -

1070023

1070024

1070029

1070070

1070078

Speciality scissors

+!4<>:02"DELDFI!

+!4<>:02"DELDGF!

+!4<>:02"DELDLK!

+!4<>:02"DELDMH!

+!4<>:02"DELEKM!

Softgrip Thread snips

Softgrip Pinking shears

EasyAction™ Needlework scissors 15 cm, MicroTip

EasyAction™ Sewing scissors 26 cm

RazorEdge™ Softgrip Sewing scissors 21 cm

PREMIER SCISSORS

AMPLIFY™

 More force
Amplify™ technology forces blades  
back together for effortless cuts  
through heavy materials.

 Special blades
Ultra sharp RazorEdge™ blades ensure clean 
cuts all the way to the tip.

 Ergonomic design
Ergonomic handles with SoftGrip®  
touch-points enhance comfort  
and control.

 Safe storage
Protective sheath keeps the blades  
safe and protected.

 Easy cutting
Designed for people with arthritis  
or limited hand strength.

 Versatile usage
Ideal for cutting a wide variety  
of materials.

 Ambidextrous
For both right- and left-handed.

EASYACTION™

 More force
Spring-action design reduces hand strain. 

 Sharp blades
High-grade stainless steel blades are ultra 
sharp and cut all the way to the tip. 

 Ergonomic design
Handle with SoftGrip™ touchpoints enhances 
comfort and control.

 Easy cutting
Designed for people with arthritis or limited 
hand strength.

 Versatile usage
Ideal for cutting a wide variety of materials.

 Ambidextrous
For both right- and left-handed.

RAZOREDGE™

 Precise cuts
RazorEdge™ blades ensure clean cuts all the 
way to the tip.

 High quality
Ultra-sharp, premium fabric shears.

 Ergonomic design  
Handles with SoftGrip™ touchpoints enhance  
comfort and control.

 Safe storage
Protective sheath keeps shears safe.

Features 
& benefits

Ideal for all sewing tasks



PREMIER SCISSORSPREMIER SCISSORS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N
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N
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N
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N
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N
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N

EA
N

EA
N
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N
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Art. no. 
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Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

4948

• Sharpest RazorEdge™ premium stainless steel blades glide 
through fabric. 
• Ergonomic contoured handle. 
• Softgrip™ on handle for comfort and control.

• Amplify™ technology features a unique torsion bar that prevents 
blade separation. 
• Make clean cuts through thick materials and multiple layers. 
• Sharpest RazorEdge™ blades glide through fabric. 
• Softgrip™ on handle for comfort and control.

• Amplify™ technology features a unique torsion bar that prevents 
blade separation. 
• Make clean cuts through thick materials and multiple layers. 
• Extra-long, sharpest RazorEdge™ blades glide through fabric. 
• Softgrip™ on handle for comfort and control. 

• Micro-Tip™ makes precise, clean cuts on intricate details and tight 
patterns. 
• High-grade, precision ground stainless steel blades. 
• Non-stick blade coating helps blades stay clean while cutting 
adhesives. 
• Ergonomic contoured handle. 
• Softgrip™ on handle for comfort and control.

• High-grade, precision ground stainless steel blades. 
• Non-stick blade coating helps blades stay clean while cutting 
adhesives. 
• Ergonomic contoured handle. 
• Softgrip™ on handle for comfort and control.

26,67 cm 3 cm 9,53 cm 0,17 kg 6 -

25,73 cm 2,24 cm 8,59 cm 0,15 kg 6 -

29,85 cm 2,24 cm 9,53 cm 0,2 kg 6 -

17,48 cm 0,97 cm 9,53 cm 0,03 kg 6 -

24,77 cm 1,91 cm 8,89 cm 0,09 kg 6 -

1070079

1070081

1070082

1070025

1070026

Speciality scissors Non-stick scissors

+!4<>:02"DELELJ!

+!4<>:02"DELFDM!

+!4<>:02"DELFEJ!

+!4<>:02"DELDHM!

+!4<>:02"DELDIJ!

RazorEdge™ Softgrip Sewing scissors 23 cm

Amplify™ RazorEdge™ Softgrip Sewing scissors 21 cm

Amplify™ RazorEdge™ Softgrip Sewing scissors 25 cm

Softgrip scissors 13 cm, MicroTip Titanium, non-stick

Softgrip scissors 21 cm, Titanium, non-stick



CUTS+MORE

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
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N
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Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

5150

• 9-in-1 multi-tool cuts a variety of materials in and around the home, 
including rope, wire, twine, tape and much more. 
• Hardened steel blades offer lasting sharpness. 
• Easy-to-clean design. 
• For right-handed users. 
1. Comfortable, ergonomic handle 
2. Wire cutter 
3. Twine cutter 
4. Bottle openener 
5. Power notch for cutting light rope 
6. Pointed blade tip can be used as an awl 
7. Scissors sharper 
8. Tape cutter 
9. Blade sheath for safe storage 
10. Take apart to use titanium blade as a knife

 30,3 cm  2,5 cm  12 cm 0,13 kg 3 715692

1000809

Cuts+More™ multitools

+!4;;?07"EIJMFI!Cuts+More Multi-purpose scissors

4

7

8
9

The ultimate multi-
purpose scissors

CUTS+MORE

 Versatile usage
Multi-purpose tool for inside  
and around the home.

 Special blades
Titanium-coated blade resists wear, scratches 
and corrosion.

 Ergonomic design
Comfortable ergonomic handles.

 Quality materials
Extreme functionality, durable quality  
and smart material combinations. 

 More than scissors
Designed with bonus features such as a wire & 
tape cutter and bottle opener.

 Protective 
Blade sheath includes a scissors sharpener.

Features & benefits



Kids 
scissors
Made for small hands 
and creative minds.
Every child is a creative genius, and they deserve the 
right scissors at the right age to express themselves. 
That is why Fiskars is invested in designing kids 
scissors that are not just sized for growing hands, 
but that are engineered specifically to fit the way 
kids hold and cut with scissors for optimal comfort, 
performance, and, ultimately, the ability to create 
freely and imaginatively. 





KIDS SCISSORS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N
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N
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N
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N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

5756

• Plastic blades and straight, easy-grip handle. 
• A safer, easier way for children to learn how to cut. 
• Spring-action design allows children to focus on developing 
closing motion. 
• For +2 years old. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Plastic blades and straight, easy-grip handle. 
• A safer, easier way for children to learn how to cut. 
• Spring-action design allows children to focus on developing 
closing motion. 
• For +2 years old. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Training lever activates spring-action to teach children how to cut. 
• Plastic-covered blades with rounded tips are safer for children. 
• Symmetrical handle loops are easy to grip many ways. 
• For +3 years old. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Training lever activates spring-action to teach children how to cut. 
• Plastic-covered blades with rounded tips are safer for children. 
• Symmetrical handle loops are easy to grip many ways. 
• For +3 years old. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Animal scissors are designed to make cutting fun again for young 
kids.  
• The blunt blades provide safe cutting.  
• Playful design. 
• For +4 years old.  
• For right- and left-handed users.

18,4 cm 9,5 cm 1,9 cm 0,07 kg 12 -

18,4 cm 9,5 cm 1,9 cm 0,07 kg 12 -

16,8 cm 8,6 cm 1,6 cm 0,08 kg 12 -

16,8 cm 8,6 cm 1,6 cm 0,08 kg 12 -

15,09 cm 11,28 cm 1,42 cm 0,04 kg 6 -

1064065

1064066

1064067

1064068

1003746

Kids scissors

+!4<>:02"DEHKDJ!

+!4<>:02"DEHKEG!

+!4<>:02"DEHKFD!

+!4<>:02"DEHKGK!

%!020335"DDFEFL!

Starter scissors, Red

Starter scissors, Turquoise

Training scissors, Red

Training scissors, Turquoise

Kids Animal scissors 13 cm, Fish

56

The right scissors  
for the right age

Kids grow with us

56

KIDS SCISSORS

Starter scissors 
•	 No finger loops
•	 Plastic blades
•	 Ambidextrous

Training scissors
•	 Symmetrical loops
•	 Plastic-covered blades
•	 Ambidextrous

Kids scissors
•	 Big loop fits four fingers
•	 Safety-grind blades
•	 Right- and left-handed available

Big kids scissors 
•	 Larger handle fits four fingers in loop
•	 Longer, safety-grind blades
•	 Right- and left-handed available

School scissors
•	 Slightly offset handle for tabletop cutting
•	 Gradually sharper blade grind
•	 Right- and left-handed available

Teen scissors 
•	 Offset handle for easy tabletop cutting
•	 Adult blade performance
•	 Right- and left-handed available
 

Product 
design 

puts kids 
first.



KIDS SCISSORSKIDS SCISSORS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

5958

• Animal scissors are designed to make cutting fun again for young 
kids.  
• The blunt blades provide safe cutting.  
• Playful design. 
• For +4 years old.  
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Animal scissors are designed to make cutting fun again for young 
kids.  
• The blunt blades provide safe cutting.  
• Playful design. 
• For +4 years old.  
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Animal scissors are designed to make cutting fun again for young 
kids.  
• The blunt blades provide safe cutting.  
• Playful design. 
• For +4 years old.  
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Bright, shiny handle designed to fit childrens' hands. 
• Blunt blades provide safe cutting. 
• Larger finger loop and ergonomic thumb loop fits kids' hands 
naturally and comfortably. 
• Optimised opening angle provides better control. 
• For +6 years old. 
• For right-handed users.

• Bright, shiny handle designed to fit childrens' hands. 
• Blunt blades provide safe cutting. 
• Larger finger loop and ergonomic thumb loop fits kids' hands 
naturally and comfortably. 
• Optimised opening angle provides better control. 
• For +6 years old. 
• For right-handed users.

• Sparkle-packed handle with comfortable SoftGrip™ fits childrens' 
hands. 
• Blunt, safety-edge blades provide safe cutting. 
• Larger finger loop and ergonomic thumb loop fits kids' hands 
naturally and comfortably. 
• Optimised opening angle provides better control. 
• For +6 years old. 
• For right-handed users.

• The famous Classic kids scissors have unique and patented con-
toured handle design for more comfort and control.  
• Blades are made from stainless steel that guarantees long-lasting 
cutting performance.  
• Patented adjustable pivot screw to modify blade tension. 
• For +8 years old.  
• Made in Finland.  
• For right-handed users.

• The famous Classic kids scissors have unique and patented con-
toured handle design for more comfort and control. 
• Blades are made from stainless steel that guarantees long-lasting 
cutting performance.  
• Patented adjustable pivot screw to modify blade tension. 
• For +8 years old.  
• Made in Finland.  
• For left-handed users.

• Bright, shiny handle, designed specifically to fit older kids' hands. 
• Longer blades for cutting more advanced projects. 
• Larger finger loop so kids can still fit 4 fingers in the loop, and 
ergonomic thumb loop. 
• For +8 years old. 
• For right-handed users.

• Bright, shiny handle, designed specifically to fit older kids' hands. 
• Longer blades for cutting more advanced projects. 
• Larger finger loop so kids can still fit 4 fingers in the loop, and 
ergonomic thumb loop. 
• For +8 years old. 
• For right-handed users.

15,09 cm 11,28 cm 1,42 cm 0,04 kg 6 -

15,09 cm 11,28 cm 1,42 cm 0,04 kg 6 -

15,09 cm 11,28 cm 1,42 cm 0,04 kg 6 -

17,5 cm 1,3 cm 8,6 cm 0,05 kg 12 -

17,5 cm 1,3 cm 8,6 cm 0,05 kg 12 -

17,5 cm 1,3 cm 8,6 cm 0,05 kg 12 -

20,6 cm 1,5 cm 7,7 cm 0,03 kg 10 -

20,6 cm 1,5 cm 7,7 cm 0,03 kg 10 -

19,05 cm 1,42 cm 9,53 cm 0,05 kg 6 -

19,05 cm 1,42 cm 9,53 cm 0,05 kg 6 -

1003747

1004612

1004613

1064069

1064072

1064074

1005166

1005169

1067848

1067849

%!020335"DDFEGI!

(!35C::0"DEGLEI!

(!35C::0"DEGLFF!

+!4<>:02"DEHKHH!

+!4<>:02"DEHKKI!

+!4<>:02"DEHKMM!

+!4;;?01"MMMFHI!

+!4;;?01"MMMGHH!

+!4<>:02"DEKGDE!

+!4<>:02"DEKGEL!

Kids Animal scissors 13 cm, Bee 

Kids Animal scissors 13 cm, Ladybird

Kids Animal scissors 13 cm, Panda 

Blunt-tip Kids scissors 13 cm, Blue

Blunt-tip Kids scissors 13 cm, Turquoise

Glitter Kids scissors 13 cm, Pink

Classic kids scissors, Orange

Classic kids scissors, left-handed, Red 

Big kids scissors 15 cm, Green

Big kids scissors 15 cm, Blue

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D

Left- 
handed



KIDS SCISSORSKIDS SCISSORS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

6160

• Fun, ombre-printed blades in colors that kids love. 
• Longer blades for cutting more advanced projects. 
• Larger finger loop so kids can still fit 4 fingers in the loop, and 
ergonomic thumb loop. 
• Handle has SoftGrip™ detailing for added comfort. 
• For +8 years old. 
• For right-handed users.

• Fun, ombre-printed blades in colors that kids love. 
• Longer blades for cutting more advanced projects. 
• Larger finger loop so kids can still fit 4 fingers in the loop, and 
ergonomic thumb loop. 
• Handle has SoftGrip™ detailing for added comfort. 
• For +8 years old. 
• For right-handed users.

• True left-handed reversed blades allows kids to see their cut line. 
• Fun, ombre-printed blades in colors that kids love. 
​​​​​​​• Longer blades for cutting more advanced projects. 
• Larger finger loop so kids can still fit 4 fingers in the loop, and 
ergonomic thumb loop. 
• Handle has SoftGrip™ detailing for added comfort. 
• For +8 years old. 
• For left-handed users.

• Longer blades with pointed tip for precise cutting. 
• Ergonomic handle is sculpted to fit the natural shape and move-
ment of pre-teen and teen hands. 
• High-quality stainless steel blades provide clean cuts on a range 
of materials. 
• For +12 years old. 
• For right-handed users.

• Longer blades with pointed tip for precise cutting. 
• Ergonomic handle is sculpted to fit the natural shape and move-
ment of pre-teen and teen hands. 
• Glitter-packed handle has SoftGrip™ detailing for comfort. 
• High-quality stainless steel blades provide clean cuts on a range 
of materials. 
• For +12 years old. 
• For right-handed users.

• True left-handed reversed blades allows kids to see their cut line. 
• Longer blades with pointed tip for precise cutting. 
• Ergonomic handle is sculpted to fit the natural shape and move-
ment of pre-teen and teen hands. 
• Glitter-packed handle has SoftGrip™ detailing for comfort. 
• For +12 years old. 
• For left-handed users.

• High-quality, precision-ground stainless steel blades for long-last-
ing sharpness. 
• Teen-tested, ergonomically designed handle is sculpted to fit the 
natural shape and movement of teens’ hands. 
• Offset handle design helps keep materials flat for precise cuts on a 
wide variety of materials. 
• For right-handed users.

• High-quality, precision-ground stainless steel blades for long-last-
ing sharpness. 
• On-trend, speckle textured handle has SoftGrip™ touchpoints for 
added comfort and control. 
• Teen-tested, ergonomically designed handle is sculpted to fit the 
natural shape and movement of teens’ hands. 
• Offset handle design helps keep materials flat for precise cuts on a 
wide variety of materials. 
• For right-handed users.

• True left-handed reversed blades allows teens to see their cut line. 
• High-quality, precision-ground stainless steel blades for long-last-
ing sharpness. 
• On-trend, speckle textured handle has SoftGrip™ touchpoints for 
added comfort and control. 
• Teen-tested, ergonomically designed handle is sculpted to fit the 
natural shape and movement of teens’ hands. 
• Offset handle design helps keep materials flat for precise cuts on a 
wide variety of materials. 
• For left-handed users.

19,05 cm 1,42 cm 9,53 cm 0,05 kg 6 -

19,05 cm 1,42 cm 9,53 cm 0,05 kg 6 -

19,05 cm 1,42 cm 9,53 cm 0,05 kg 6 -

20,64 cm 1,52 cm 9,53 cm 0,06 kg 6 -

20,64 cm 1,52 cm 9,53 cm 0,06 kg 6 -

20,64 cm 1,52 cm 9,53 cm 0,06 kg 6 -

24,13 cm 1,65 cm 9,53 cm 0,08 kg 6 -

24,13 cm 1,65 cm 9,53 cm 0,08 kg 6 -

24,13 cm 1,65 cm 9,53 cm 0,08 kg 6 -

1067852

1067853

1067854

1067855

1067859

1067862

1067864

1067867

1067869

+!4<>:02"DEKGHM!

+!4<>:02"DEKGIJ!

+!4<>:02"DEKGJG!

+!4<>:02"DEKGKD!

+!4<>:02"DEKHEK!

+!4<>:02"DEKHHL!

+!4<>:02"DEKHJF!

+!4<>:02"DEKHMG!

+!4<>:02"DEKIEJ!

Big kids scissors 15 cm, Ombre Purple

Big kids scissors 15 cm, Ombre Black

Big kids scissors 15 cm, left-handed, Ombre Blue

School scissors 18 cm, Turquoise

School scissors 18 cm, Glitter Black

School scissors 18 cm, left-handed, Glitter Blue

Teen scissors 20 cm, Blue

Teen scissors 20 cm, Speckled Black

Teen scissors 20 cm, left-handed, Speckled Turquoise

Left- 
handed

Left- 
handed

Left- 
handed



KIDS SCISSORSKIDS SCISSORS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

6362

• Decorative kids scissors (Hippo, Camel & Hedgehog) in stainless 
steel to create borders and laces. 
• For +4 years old.  
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Decorative kids scissors (Alligator, Snake & Frog) in stainless steel 
to create borders and laces. 
• For +4 years old.  
• For right- and left-handed users.

• 6 decorative kids scissors (Bird, Chicken, Pig, Bee, Butterfly, Cow) 
in stainless steel to create borders and laces, in a fun bag. 
• For +4 years old.  
• For right- and left-handed users.

Includes: Activity book + Starter scissors Teal (1064066)

Includes: Activity book + Training scissors Teal (1064068)

Includes: Activity book + Kids scissors Teal (1064072)

22,38 cm 1,75 cm 17,5 cm 0,1 kg 6 8233

22,38 cm 1,75 cm 17,5 cm 0,1 kg 6 8231

14 cm 6,5 cm 16 cm 0,2 kg 6 0443

2,5 cm 31 cm 21 cm 0,29 kg 12 -

2,5 cm 31 cm 21 cm 0,29 kg 12 -

2,5 cm 31 cm 21 cm 0,29 kg 12 -

1003846

1003845

1003730

1077662

1077663

1077664

New! Kids Activity books & scissors

%!078484"DLFGGE!
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%!020335"DDEELG!
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+!4<>:02"DFDLMM!

+!4<>:02"DFDMDI!

Kidzors™ Zoo Animals x3

Kidzors™ Swamp Creatures x3

Kidzors™ Set x6

Starter Scissors & Activity Book

Training Scissors & Activity Book

Kids Scissors & Activity Book

New

New

New



Patchwork 
& Sewing 
tools
Fiskars offers a range of essential tools for sewing 
and patchwork including rotary cutters, rulers and 
cutting mats.

Rotary cutters p.66
Rulers & Cutting mats p.69
Sewing accessories p.71



ROTARY CUTTERS 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

6766

• Cuts multiple layers of fabric, felt, vinyl and more. 
• Titanium blade coating is 3x harder than steel for durability. 
• SoftGrip™ handle for added comfort and control. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Cuts batting and thick fabrics like canvas, denim and leather. 
• Titanium blade coating is 3x harder than steel for durability. 
• SoftGrip™ handle for added comfort and control. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

• Innovative magnetic blade hub system provides safer, touch-free 
blade changes. 
• Cuts multiple layers of fabric, felt, vinyl and more. 
• Titanium blade coating is 3x harder than steel for durability. 
• SoftGrip™ handle for added comfort and control. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

• DuoLoop, 2-in-1 rotary cutter accomodates 45mm and 60mm 
blades for a variety of uses. 
• Innovative magnetic blade hub system provides safer, touch-free 
blade changes. 
• Titanium blade coating is 3x harder than steel for durability. 
• SoftGrip™ handle for added comfort and control. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

22,86 cm 2,86 cm 11,11 cm 0,08 kg 6 -

24,77 cm 2,86 cm 12,07 cm 0,11 kg 6 -

24,13 cm 2,86 cm 11,05 cm 0,08 kg 6 -

28,89 cm 2,86 cm 14,35 cm 0,14 kg 6 -

1066047

1066040

1066041

1066048

Rotary cutters

+!4<>:02"DEJDIF!

+!4<>:02"DEJDJM!

+!4<>:02"DEJDKJ!

+!4<>:02"DEJDLG!

Titanium Rotary cutter, loop 45mm

Titanium Rotary cutter, loop 60mm

Easy Change Rotary cutter, loop 45mm

DuoLoop Rotary cutter, 45mm/60mm

Rotary cutters provide an 
easy and safe way to cut 
any fabric.

ROTARY CUTTERS 

 Ambidextrous use
Rotary blade can be moved to either side of the rotary 
cutter, providing optimal blade visibility for both right- 
and left-handed users.

 Titanium coating
Titanium-coated blade is sharp and extra durable. 

 Extendable blade
Sliding button extends blade during use, locks it into 
position.

 Retractable blade
The circle button retracts the blade for safe storage.

 SoftGrip™ handle
The SoftGrip™  handle is comfortable to hold.

 Loop handle
The loop-handle design provides a natural fit for your 
hand and improves control.

Features & benefits



RULERS | CUTTING MATS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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N
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N
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N
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N
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N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

6968

ROTARY CUTTERS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N
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N

EA
N

EA
N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

6968

• Precision-ground steel for long-lasting sharpness. 
• Ideal for cutting multiple layers. 
• Included blade tray makes blade changes touch-free with Fiskars 
Easy Change models. 
• Fits most 45 mm rotary cutters.

• Titanium-coated, precision-ground steel for long-lasting sharp-
ness and added durability. 
• Ideal for cutting multiple layers. 
• Included blade tray makes blade changes touch-free with Fiskars 
Easy Change models. 
• Fits most 45 mm rotary cutters.

• Titanium-coated, precision-ground steel for long-lasting sharp-
ness and added durability. 
• Ideal for cutting batting and thick materials. 
• Included blade tray makes blade changes touch-free with Fiskars 
Easy Change models. 
• Fits most 60 mm rotary cutters.

• Precision-ground steel for long-lasting sharpness. 
• Ideal for cutting zigzag pattern to reduce fabric fraying. 
• Included blade tray makes blade changes touch-free with Fiskars 
Easy Change models. 
• Fits most 45 mm rotary cutters.

• Clear, accurate measuring of small to mid-sized sewing projects. 
• Highlighted 1 cm seam allowance. 
• Broken half cm grid lines help when positioning fabrics, allowing 
you to see exactly where fabric edges align. 
• Marked 30, 45 and 60-degree angle lines.

• Clear, accurate measuring of mid- to large-sized sewing projects. 
• Highlighted 1 cm seam allowance. 
• Broken half cm grid lines help when positioning fabrics, allowing 
you to see exactly where fabric edges align. 
• Marked 30, 45 and 60-degree angle lines.

• 3-piece set includes 45 mm Stick rotary cutter, A2 45x60 cm 
Cutting mat and 15x60 cm Patchwork ruler. 
• Rotary cutter for all-purpose fabric cutting, includes high-quality 
steel blade and blade guard for safety.  
• Self-healing cutting mat protects your work surface. 
• Clear ruler features highlighted seam allowances. 
• For right- and left-handed users.

10,16 cm 1,43 cm 9,53 cm 0,02 kg 6 1003862

10,16 cm 1,43 cm 9,53 cm 0,02 kg 6 1003909

10,16 cm 1,43 cm 9,53 cm 0,02 kg 6 1004738

10,16 cm 1,43 cm 9,53 cm 0,02 kg 6 1003735

0.3 cm 31 cm 15,5 cm 0.16 kg 3 1003899

0.3 cm 61 cm 15,5 cm 0,33 kg 3 1003898

1 cm 66.5 cm 49.1 cm 1.58 kg 1 -

1066042

1066043

1066044

1066045

1066361

1066360

1066046

Rotary cutter blades Rulers 

+!4<>:02"DEJDMD!
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Rotary blade 45mm, straight

Titanium Rotary blade 45mm, straight

Titanium Rotary blade 60mm, straight

Rotary blade 45mm, pinking

Patchwork Ruler 15x30 cm 

Patchwork Ruler 15x60 cm 

Sewing Starter set, 3pcs 



ACCESSORIES

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

7170

RULERS | CUTTING MATS 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N
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N
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N
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N

EA
N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

7170

• High-quality, reversible, self-healing surface for long-lasting use. 
• Easy-to-read measuring grids on both sides, metric and imperial. 
• 30°, 45° and 60° lines for creating triangle and star shapes. 
• Convenient hang hole for storage.

• High-quality, reversible, self-healing surface for long-lasting use. 
• Easy-to-read measuring grids on both sides, metric and imperial. 
• 30°, 45° and 60° lines for creating triangle and star shapes. 
• Convenient hang hole for storage.

• High-quality, reversible, self-healing surface for long-lasting use. 
• Easy-to-read measuring grids on both sides, metric and imperial. 
• 30°, 45° and 60° lines for creating triangle and star shapes. 
• Convenient hang hole for storage.

• To restore and maintain sharp scissor blades. 
• Not suitable for pinking, serrated, RazorEdge™ or curved scissors. 
• Only for right-handed scissors.

• Works on standard and RazorEdge™ blades, both right and 
left-handed scissors. 
• Automatically adjusts to the correct blade angle. 
• Not suitable for pinking, serrated, curved or coated blades.

• To restore scissors. 
• Ceramic rods quickly and easily sharpen scissors. 
• Compact and lightweight. 
• Works with both left- and right-handed scissors.

48 cm 33 cm 0,15 cm 0,35 kg 3 8370

 63,5 cm  48,26 cm  0,15 cm  0,78 kg 3 8371

 94 cm  63,5 cm  0,15 cm  1,18 kg 3 8372

 17,5 cm  3,5 cm  10,5 cm  0,06 kg 6 9600D

 18,4 cm  4,6 cm  14,6 cm  0,06 kg 2 8620

 10,17 cm  9,55 cm  0,84 cm  0,01 kg 6 9854

1003894

1003895

1003896

1005137

1020499

1003871

Cutting mats Sewing accessories

%!078484"ELGKDD!

%!078484"ELGKEK!
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Cutting Mat A3 (30 x 45 cm / 12 x 18”)

Cutting Mat A2 (45 x 60 cm / 18 x 24”)

Cutting Mat A1 (60 x 91 cm / 24 x 36")

Clip-Sharp™ Scissors sharpener

Universal Scissors sharpener

Sewsharp™ sharpener

M A D E  I N
F I N L A N D



Paper 
crafting 
tools
It’s easier than ever to do what you love and explore 
new creative territory with simple, uniquely useful 
tools designed to last a lifetime.

SureCut™ Paper trimmers p.74
Paper trimmers p.75
Trimmer blades p.77
Lever punches  p.78  
Hand punches  p.80



PAPER TRIMMERS & REPLACEMENT PARTS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

EA
N
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N
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N
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N
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N

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

7574

• Patented TripleTrack™ System for cuts that are straight and steady 
– never curved or wobbly 
• Cut length: 22,8 cm 
• Width of base deck: 14 cm 
• Includes one (1) Titanium TripleTrack™ cutting blade 
 
Max: Portrait A5 | Landscape A4 | 10 x 75 g sheets 

• Patented TripleTrack™ System for cuts that are straight and steady 
– never curved or wobbly 
• Cut length: 30,5 cm 
• Width of base deck: 7,5 cm and 30,5 cm with swing-out ruler 
• Includes two (2) Titanium TripleTrack™ cutting blades 
 
Max: Portrait A4 | Landscape A3 | 10 x 75 g sheets 

• Patented TripleTrack™ System for cuts that are straight and steady 
– never curved or wobbly 
• Cut length: 30,5 cm 
• Width of base deck: 16 cm and 38,7 cm with swing-out ruler 
• Includes two (2) Titanium TripleTrack™ cutting blades 
 
Max: Portrait A4 | Landscape A3 | 10 x 75 g sheets 

• Patented TripleTrack™ System for cuts that are straight and steady 
– never curved or wobbly 
• Base deck made of 30% post-consumer recycled materials 
• Cut length: 22,8 cm 
• Width of base deck: 5,2 cm 
• Includes one (1) Titanium TripleTrack™ cutting blades 
 
Max: Portrait A5 | Landscape A4 | 10 x 75 g sheets 

• Patented TripleTrack™ System for cuts that are straight and steady 
– never curved or wobbly 
• Base deck made of 30% post-consumer recycled materials 
• Cut length: 30,5 cm 
• Width of base deck: 9,5 cm and 36,2 cm with swing-out ruler 
• Includes two (2) Titanium TripleTrack™ cutting blades 
 
Max: Portrait A4 | Landscape A3 | 10 x 75 g sheets 

 3.2 cm  34.3 cm  19.7 cm  0.34 kg 3 1004637

 4.1 cm  41.9 cm  15.6 cm  0.42 kg 6 1003916

 3.8 cm  41.9 cm  24.1 cm  0.6 kg 3 1003758

 3.8 cm  34.3 cm  12.1 cm  0.21 kg 6 1004723

 3.5 cm  41.9 cm  17.2 cm  0.37 kg 3 1004639

1077798

1077799

1077980

1077983

1077984

SureCut™ & Paper Trimmers

+!4<>:02"DFDMGJ!

+!4<>:02"DFDMHG!

+!4<>:02"DFDMID!

+!4<>:02"DFDMLE!

+!4<>:02"DFDMML!

SureCut™ Paper Trimmer - A5

SureCut™ Paper Trimmer - A4 - Narrow Base

SureCut™ Paper Trimmer - A4 - Wide Base

SureCut™ Paper Trimmer - A5 - Recycled Blend

SureCut™ Paper Trimmer - A4 - Recycled Blend

New

New

SureCut™

Solid
Stainless - 

steel

SureCut™

Solid
Stainless - 

steel

SureCut™

Solid
Stainless - 

steel

SureCut™

Solid
Stainless - 

steel

SureCut™

Solid
Stainless - 

steel

New

New

New

Paper Trimmers  
& replacement parts

PAPER TRIMMERS & REPLACEMENT PARTS

 Fast & easy
Blade makes accurate cuts quickly.

 Easy measuring
Swing-out ruler extends measuring area. 

 Accurate alignment
SureCut™ wire cut-line makes it easy to see where blade will cut.

 Handy markings
Angled cutting guides.

 Storage
Rail locks for easy storage.

 Straight cuts
TripleTrack™ rail interlocks with blade for steady cuts.

Features & benefits



PAPER TRIMMERS & REPLACEMENT PARTSPAPER TRIMMERS & REPLACEMENT PARTS

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

Art. no. 

7776

• Patented TripleTrack™ System for cuts that are straight and steady 
– never curved or wobbly 
• Built in storage drawer 
• Cut length: 30,5 cm 
• Width of base deck: 17,5 cm and 38,7 cm with swing-out ruler 
• Includes three (3) Titanium TripleTrack™ cutting blades 
 
Max: Portrait A4 | Landscape A3 | 10 x 75 g sheets 

• Crisp cutting through multiple sheets of paper or photos 
• The guillotine features a self-sharpening bypass blade that never 
needs to be replaced 
• Base deck made of 30% post-consumer recycled materials 
• Cut length: 22,8 cm 
• Width of base deck: 13,3 cm 
 
Max: Portrait A5 | Landscape A4 | 10 x 75 g sheets 

• Self-sharpening steel blade. 
• Aluminium cut rail for better blade stability. 
• Swingout arm extends measuring deck to over 30 cm. 
• Includes metric and English measurements. 
• Clamp holds paper in place without smudging. 
• Hang hole for storage. 
• Feet for stability. 
 
Max:  Portrait A4 | Landscape A3 | 20 x 75 g sheets 

• High profile for a better grip and handling. 
• Included: 2 cutting blades. 
• For use with 1077798, 1077799, 1077980, 1077981, 1077983, and 
1077984.

• High profile for a better grip and handling. 
• Included: 1 cutting blade, 1 scoring blade. 
• For use with 1077798, 1077799, 1077980, 1077981, 1077983, and 
1077984.

• High profile for a better grip and handling. 
• Titanium blade coating for improved durability. 
• Included: 2 cutting blades. 
• Improved cutting capacity. 
• For use with 1077798, 1077799, 1077980, 1077981, 1077983, and 
1077984.

 6.4 cm  41.9 cm  23.5 cm  0.91 kg 2 -

 5.1 cm  32.4 cm  19.7 cm  0.54 kg 3 1003922

 53,98 cm  8,26 cm  17,78 cm  1,35 kg - -

 10 cm  9,4 cm  2,2 cm  0,01 kg 6 9675T

 10 cm  9,4 cm  2,2 cm  0,01 kg 6 9685T

 10 cm  9,4 cm  2,2 cm  0,02 kg 6 5740

1077981

1077982

1068570

1003904

1003905

1004677

Trimmer Blades
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SureCut™ Paper Trimmer - A4 - with storage

Bypass Paper Trimmer - A5 - Recycled Blend

Rotary Bypass Trimmer - A4 - 30 cm

TripleTrack™ Trimmer Blades

TripleTrack™ Trimmer Blades

Titanium TripleTrack™ Trimmer Blades

New

New



LEVER PUNCHES

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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7978

• Great for your crafting and school projects. 
• Built-in confetti catcher will store all punchouts until ready for use. 
 
M - 1” - 2,5 cm 
Max 180 g paper 

• Great for your crafting and school projects. 
• Built-in confetti catcher will store all punchouts until ready for use. 
 
M - 1” - 2,5 cm 
Max 180 g paper 

 15 cm  9,5 cm  5 cm  0,1 kg 3 5472P

 15 cm  9,5 cm  5 cm  0,1 kg 3 5441

1004748

1004722

Lever punches 
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Lever punch M - Circle

Lever punch M - Star

LEVER PUNCHES | HAND PUNCHES

Lever & hand punches

LEVER PUNCH

 Available in size M
Ideal beginner punch.
Easy and safe to use.

Easy-to-use lever-driven operation
Handle is made of plastic 

Built-in confetti catcher provides no-mess 
punching

Cuts windows and cleanly puched-out designs
The dies are made of zinc.
Cuts a variety of crafting materials.
Max 180 g paper.

HAND  PUNCH

 Available in sizes S, M and L 

Easier to punch with easy squeeze handles
To embellish crafting projects, punching and creating 
confetti.

Stainless steel punches a wide range of materials 
Cuts paper,plastic, thin leather, thin metal foil, foam, 
felt, light cardboard.

Built-in confetti catcher stores punched shapes 
Used as embellishment.

SoftGrip™ handle for greater comfort and control.

Features 
& benefits

Ideal for creating windows or cleanly punched-out designs 
that can be used as embellishments on homemade cards, 
scrapbook pages, collages and much more.



HAND PUNCHES

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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8180

• To embellish crafting projects, punching and creating confetti. 
• Stainless steel punches a wide range of materials (paper,plastic, 
thin leather, thin metal foil, foam, felt, light cardboard). 
• Built-in confetti catcher stores punched shapes (used as embel-
lishment). 
• SoftGrip™ handle for greater comfort and control.

• To embellish crafting projects, punching and creating confetti. 
• Stainless steel punches a wide range of materials (paper,plastic, 
thin leather, thin metal foil, foam, felt, light cardboard). 
• Built-in confetti catcher stores punched shapes (used as embel-
lishment). 
• SoftGrip™ handle for greater comfort and control.

• To embellish crafting projects, punching and creating confetti. 
• Stainless steel punches a wide range of materials (paper,plastic, 
thin leather, thin metal foil, foam, felt, light cardboard). 
• Built-in confetti catcher stores punched shapes (used as embel-
lishment). 
• SoftGrip™ handle for greater comfort and control.

• To embellish crafting projects, punching and creating confetti. 
• Stainless steel punches a wide range of materials (paper,plastic, 
thin leather, thin metal foil, foam, felt, light cardboard). 
• Built-in confetti catcher stores punched shapes (used as embel-
lishment). 
• SoftGrip™ handle for greater comfort and control.

 21,5 cm  9,5 cm  2,3 cm  0,11 kg 3 2350

 2 cm  22 cm  9,5 cm  0,096 kg 3 2351

 21,5 cm  9,5 cm  2,3 cm  0,11 kg 3 2352

 21,5 cm  9,5 cm  2,3 cm  0,11 kg 3 2360

1003816

1003817

1003818

1003819

Hand punches
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Hand punch S - Circle 1/16"

Hand punch M - Circle 1/8"

Hand punch L - Circle 1/4"

Hand punch L - Heart 1/4"

You can replace this with a localised material  

or an image from EMMi.



Knives & 
cutting 
tools
Fiskars art and utility knives enable users to simplify 
the cutting a variety of materials include paper, 
foam, wood and more thanks to renowned,  
high-quality design.

Art knives & spare blades p.84
Utility knives p.87



ART KNIVES

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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8584

• This kit makes switching between different cutting tasks simple: 
a great choice for cutting paper, cardstock, thin plastic, photos, 
canvas and more. 
• It includes 4 different blades styles and a total of 12 blades: 3x 
standard #10 curved blades, 5x standard #11 blades, 2x #16 scoring 
blades and 2x standard #17 chisel blades. 
• Plastic case for safe, convenient storage and transportation. 

• Carve, chisel and saw a wide range of thick materials with a power-
ful, comfortable knife featuring faster, simpler blade changing.   
• Pack includes 7 different blades styles, a total of 11 blades: 2x 
heavy-duty #2 blades, 1x heavy-duty #15 keyhole saw blade, 2x 
heavy-duty #18 chisel blades, 2x heavy-duty #19 angled chisel 
blades, 2x heavy-duty #22 curved blades, 1x heavy-duty #27 saw 
blade and 1x extra-fine serrated blade. 
• Plastic case for safe, convenient storage and transportation. 

• SoftGrip™ handle for easy grip. 
• Designed for heavy duty cutting of paper and other light materials. 
• Razor sharp blade with cover for safety and easy storage. 

• For use with 1003885 and 1024409. 

• Ergonomically sculpted finger-loop handle offers maximum 
control and sensitivity. 
• SoftGrip™ touchpoint enhances comfort and control. 
• No-roll design prevents knife from rolling off work surface. 
• Included safety cap protects blade during storage. 
• Replacing the blade is easy and takes only moments. 
• Compatible with standard blades, including #10, #11, #16, #17. 

 30,5 cm  19 cm  3,8 cm  0,23 kg 2 -

 30,5 cm  19 cm  3,8 cm  0,25 kg 2 -

 20 cm  7 cm  1,2 cm  0,04 kg 6 6711

 12,07 cm  4,45 cm  1,27 cm  0,01 kg 2 9601

 17,46 cm  6,99 cm  2,24 cm  0,02 kg 2 1003738

1024384

1024385

1003885

1003903

1024409

Art knives
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Medium Duty Easy Change Knife Kit

Heavy Duty Easy Change Knife Kit

Precision Art Knife - N°11 Blade

Precision blade - N°11 Standard (x5)

Fingertip art knife with SoftGrip™

Art knives & Spare blades

ART KNIVES & SPARE BLADES

 Large blade selection
Knife handle can be used with a variety 
of different blade styles for different 
types of cuts. 

 Ergonomic handle
Allows for more control when cutting. 
Gives the user the ability to add more 
pressure when cutting thicker or denser 
materials.

 No-roll design
Prevents knife from rolling off working 
surface.

 Easy blade change
Quick release blade change makes 
blade changes fast and easy. 

Features & benefits



ART KNIVES

Height: Length: Width: Weight: Retail box: Old art. no. 
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8786

• Even easier to cut thanks to the swivel blade, ideal for cutting 
curves. 
• Complete control at fingertips. 
• To be held like a pen. 
• Cuts wherever the finger is pointing.

• For use with 1003756.

 17,6 cm  7 cm  2,4 cm  0,02 kg 2 4147

 13 cm  4,5 cm  1,4 cm  0,01 kg 6 4148

1003756

1003757

%!020335"DFIKJM!
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Fingertip swivel knife with SoftGrip™

Swivel knife blades (x2)

Utility knives

UTILITY KNIVES & BLADES

Features & benefits

 Blade
Includes five eight-segment snap-off 
blades for fast blade changes.

 Auto-loading blade chamber
Stores four extra blades for convenient, 
lasting cutting power.

  Ergonomic shape & grip
Hefty, durable handle features a rubber 
grip for improved control.

 Sliding blade lever
Sliding blade lever makes extending and 
retracting blade easy.



UTILITY KNIVESUTILITY KNIVES
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• For heavy duty & intensive jobs. 
• Automatic reload system & auto lock. 
• Cartridge released by button. 
• Metal garage. 
• Rubber grip & ergonomic shape. 
• Includes five eight-segment blades.

• Metal garage. 
• Automatic blade locking system. 
• Plastic streamline body for safer grip.

• Streamline body for safe grip. 
• All metal, cutter and garage. 
• Automatic blade locking system. 
• Zinc-alloy and stainless steel.

• Lightweight flat design. 
• All metal, cutter and garage. 
• Automatic blade locking system. 
• Zinc-alloy and stainless steel.

• Self-retracting for safety. 
• Streamlined body with rubber for a safer grip. 
• Long reach blade. 
• Specific trapezoidal blade.

• Dispenser x 10 blades. 
• Use with 1004620, 1004617 and 1003749.

• Dispenser x 10 blades. 
• Use with 1004619.

• Dispenser x 10 blades. 
• Use with 1004683.

 22 cm  7,6 cm  2,1 cm  0,15 kg 12 1398

 22 cm  7,6 cm  2,2 cm  0,06 kg 12 1390

 21,9 cm  7,5 cm  2,07 cm  0,09 kg 12 1395

 19 cm  6,6 cm  0,8 cm  0,02 kg 24 1397

 22 cm  7,5 cm  2,3 cm  0,07 kg 12 1393C

 17,9 cm  7 cm  1,1 cm  0,07 kg 12 1392

 15,4 cm  7 cm  0,92 cm  0,02 kg 12 1391

 15,6 cm  6,9 cm  1,13 cm  0,03 kg 24 1394

1004620

1003749

1004617

1004619

1004683

1004615

1004614

1004616

Auto reload utility knives Safety utility knife
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Snap-off Utility knife 18 mm

Utility knife 18 mm

Metal Utility knife 18 mm

Metal Utility knife 9 mm

Safety Utility knife 18 mm

Snap-off blades 18 mm

Snap-off blades 9 mm

Safety cutter specific blade (1004683)

Straight & All metal utility knives Blades
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C O O K I N G   |   GA R D E N I N G   |   C R A F T I N G  

©
 2

02
4 

Fi
sk

ar
s 

Fi
nl

an
d 

O
y 

Ab
, C

RE
CA

T2
5E

N
Fiskars has championed the ageless principles of high quality and intuitive design 
since 1649. We empower every enthusiast to follow their passions and create the 
life they want. We believe that making our daily activities enjoyable and inspiring 
builds happiness and wellbeing that extends beyond our homes – to our families, 

our friends and our communities.


